:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10049484

Sep 27, 2024 - 06:20 (UTC)

In epoch 314,046 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 102437 - 0.019352768 ETH®
51.42 USD

2 102438 - 0.019153254 ETH®
50.89 USD

3 102439 - 0.019173226 ETH®
50.94 USD

4 102440 - 0.019190938 ETH®
50.99 USD

S 102441 - 0.019233476 ETH®
51.10 USD

6 102442 - 0.019356737 ETH®
51.43 USD

7 102443 - 0.019256540 ETH®
51.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10049484
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/314046
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102437
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102438
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102439
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102440
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102441
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102442
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102443

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

102444

102445

102446

102448

102451

102452

Validator Id

1062864

Amount

0.019322460
51.34 USD

0.019265685
51.19 USD

0.019343220
51.40 USD

0.019330481
51.36 USD

0.019348254
51.41 USD

0.019340910
51.39 USD

0.019201940
51.02 USD

0.019267984
51.20 USD

0.019285343
51.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.046276642

122.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102444
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102445
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102446
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102447
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102448
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102449
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102450
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102451
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/102452
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1062864

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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